

*****Adopted*****

AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill NO. 2905

By Representative(s) Eaton

1 AMEND on lines 7, 32, 74, 82, 111, 121, 131, 142, 169, 213,
2 225, 237, 247, 258, 280, 298 and 362 by striking the words
3 "brought forward" and inserting in lieu thereof the word
4 "reenacted";

5 AMEND FURTHER on line 390 by striking all after the figures
6 "73-36-1";

7 AMEND FURTHER THE TITLE on line 1 by striking the words
8 "bring forward" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "reenact".